		South Dublin County Local Governme (Planning & Develo Acts 1963 to 1 Planning Register (	ent pment) 993	Plan Register No S98A/0490	
1.	Location	Modern Networks Ltd., Knocklyon Road, Templeogue, Dublin 6W.			
2.	Development	Retention of existing Eircell GSM telecommunications antennae of the gable wall.			
3.	Date of Application			er Particulars ted (b) Received	
3a.	Type of Application	Permission	1. 15/09/9	2.	
<u> </u>	Submitted by	Name: Frank L. Benson & Partners, Address: 69-71 St. Stephens Green, Dublin 2.			
5.	Applicant	Name: An Bord Telecom Eireann, Address: c/o Unit 4, Clonskeagh Square, Clonskeagh, Dublin 14.			
6.	Decision	O.C.M. No. 1843 Date 15/09/98	Effect FI REQUEST ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Effect FI REQUEST ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
8.	Appeal Lodged				
9.	Appeal Decision				
10.	Material Contravention				
11.	Enforcement 0	orcement Compensation 0		Purchase Notice O	
12.	Revocation or Amendment				
13.	E.I.S. Requeste	E.I.S. Received E.I.		peal	
14.	Registrar Date		Receipt No.		

مجرحا صبعت دريا

CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OWNE

## SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122,

Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 1843	Date of Decision 15/09/98
Register Reference S98A/0490	Date 17th July 1998

ApplicantAn Bord Telecom Eireann,DevelopmentRetention of existing Eircell GSM telecommunicationsantennae of the gable wall.

Location Modern Networks Ltd., Knocklyon Road, Templeogue, Dublin 6W.

App. Type Permission

Dear Sir/Madam,

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000

Facs: 01-414 9104

With reference to your planning application, received on 17/07/98 in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963-1993, the following ADDITIONAL INFORMATION must be submitted in quadruplicate:

. . . . . . . . . . . .

- The applicant is requested to submit written evidence of the consent of the owner and tenant of the subject site to the making of the current planning application.
- The applicant is requested to submit details of the estimated timescale involved in securing an alternative site for the proposed development, and thus, the period of time that the proposed development is likely to be required to be retained at its present location.

Signed on behalf of South Dublin County Council

IA.

15/09/98

Frank L. Benson & Partners, 69-71 St. Stephens Green, Dublin 2.